COOSA LODGE Trading Post Award

The purpose of the Coosa Lodge Trading Post Award is to recognize those Arrowmen who provide exemplary service. Arrowmen who complete the requirements for the Trading Post Award will receive a patch at the annual Coosa Lodge Winter Banquet.

1.) Participate in one load in trading post section of the lodge trailer.

Event:

2.) Participate in one load out trading post section of the lodge trailer.

Event:

3.) Work in the Coosa Trading Post for 3 shifts at 3 different events.

Event:	
Event:	22/3/
Event:	DE
CAD THE REAL	E
Trading Post Chairman:	

Trading Post Adviser:_____

